# val

Mini AM HON 121e Raymond Lugo 23
Mini AM YAM 555e Kenneth Holland Jr 19
Mini AM HON 114 Bobby Stellfox 16
65cc B HON 102e Dominic Demario 23
65cc C KTM 117w Zaden Florez 23
65cc C YAM bpl Chad Spurgeon 19
65cc C HON 959 Branden Wellen 16
65cc C SUz 223 Devin Kannoff 15
85cc A HON 2 Hunter Brooks 23
85cc A KAW 15e  Justin Anselmi 19
85cc A HON 63e Evan Souza 16
85cc A SUZ 114e Tyler Raggio 15
85cc B KAW 103m Jacob Cascio 23
85cc B HON 347e Christian Spurgeon 19
85cc C KTM 117w Zaden Florez 23
85cc C KAW 199h Dustin Shumate 19
85cc C HON 959 Branden Wellen 16
85cc C YAM 792 Casey A Yarrow Jr 15
80/85cc 150R Heads Up KAW 15e Justin Anselmi 23
80/85cc 150R Heads Up KTM 117w Zaden Florez 19
80/85cc 150R Heads Up HON 63e Evan Souza 16
80/85cc 150R Heads Up HON 2 Hunter Brooks 15
80/85cc 150R Heads Up KAW 103m Jacob Cascio 14
80/85cc 150R Heads Up SUZ 114e Tyler Raggio 13
100cc Youth Stock A KAW 15e  Justin Anselmi 23
100cc Youth Stock B KAW 133e Kameron Broyles 23
100cc Youth Stock B KAW 103m Jacob Cascio 19
100cc Youth Stock C KAW 199h Dustin Shumate 23
100cc Youth Stock C KAW 198d Dylan Shumate 19
100cc Youth Stock C HON 310e Andrew Greenmyer 16
100 Youth Modified A HON 63e Evan Souza 23
100 Youth Modified C KAW 33 Jared Jensen 23
100cc Stock Sportsman B HON 511 Jim Nichols 23
100cc Stock Sportsman B HON 881s Kosta Achin 19
100 Modified Sportsman A HON 88k Larry Krusemann 23
100 Modified Sportsman B HON 922v Christopher Krusemann 23
100 Modified Sportsman C HON 156a John Anderson 23
100 Modified Sportsman C YAM 155 Renee Gardner 19
150 MOD 233cc Max Air Cooled HON 511  Jim Nichols 23
150 MOD 233cc Max Air Cooled HON 79 Al King 19
Women YAM 155 Renee Gardner 23
Women HON 253e Courtney Van Vliet 19
Women HON 119y LesleyLee 16
Women HON 38y Kimi Valentine 15
Women KAW 332y Jennifer Jensen 14
Women HON 233e Alyssa Calzado 13
250cc C HON 55e Kyle P Raggio 23
250cc C YAM 155 Renee Gardner 19
Junkyard (250cc Max) YAM 63e Ken Collins 23
Junkyard (250cc Max) YAM 96w Bud Riddle 19

Junkyard (250cc Max) HON 5 Dennis Schoessow 16



Junkyard (250cc Max)
Junkyard (250cc Max)
Junkyard (250cc Max)
Vintage A

Vintage A

Vintage A

Vintage A

Vintage B

Vintage C

Vintage C

Vintage C

Vintage C

Vintage C

Vintage C

Vintage AM B & C Riders Only
Vintage AM B & C Riders Only
Vintage AM B & C Riders Only
Vintage AM B & C Riders Only
Vintage +50 A

Vintage +50 B

Vintage +50 B

Vintage Twins Heads Up
Vintage Twins Heads Up
Vintage Twins Heads Up
Vintage Twins Heads Up
Vintage Twins Heads Up
Vet A +30

Vet A +30

Vet A +30

Vet A +30

Vet A +30

Vet A +30

Vet B +30

Vet B +30

Vet B +30

Vet C +30

Vet C +30

Vet C +30

Vet C +30

Senior A +40

Senior A +40

Senior A +40

Senior A +40

Senior A +40

Senior B +40

Senior B +40

Senior B +40

Senior C +40

Senior C +40

Super Senior A +50
Super Senior A +50
Super Senior A +50

HON
HON
YAM
YAM
HON
YAM
YAM
H-D
YAM
YAM
CAM
HON
YAM
YAM
YAM
YAM
YAM
YAM
HON
TRI
YAM
YAM
TRI
YAM
HON
YAM
HON
HON
HOD
KTM
HON
KAW
HON
HON
HON
HON
YAM
HON
YAM
KTM
HON
KTM
YAM
YAM
YAM
HON
YAM
YAM
YAM
HON
KTM
HON

[ =

48h
13v
45n
27w
394
119
156t
159f
153z
422v

138x
206a
106a
33j
39u
63e
22q
47y
65k
8e
13v
67p
91z
1bp
20H
14c
gpl
18E
244e
439
197k
200d
55
04
20H
48h
27e
65k

3r
663H
479
394
208p
48h
20H
178v

Michael Lopez
Manny Fernandez
Chris Sage
Robert Mcdonnell
Donnie Darrah
Mike Fowler
Mitch Gallagher
Roy Taboada li
Jeff T Corcoran
Blake Thompson
Ken Kutaka
Garrett La Fever
Joseph Walker
Pete Gillum
Chris Sage
Michael Satterfield
Kenny Klotovich
Josh Klotovich
Ron Long

Ron Kilby

Ken Collins

Jeff Spohr

Jerry Bland

John Johnson
Ralph E Lee
Mike Fowler
Aren Clark
Frank Corsetti
Tony Meiring
Jon Eichelbaugh
Riley Cox

Kevin S Keeran
Eric Fountain
David Crivello
Robert Bacosa Jr.
Paul Barker

Jodi Shumate
Cera Hinton
Chad Baird

Jon Eichelbaugh
Donnie Darrah
Robert Mccarty
John Johnson
Thomas G Knight
Randy J Ziemer
Scott Jacques
Eric Milina

Jeff T Corcoran
Douglas Davis
Donnie Darrah
Jon Eichelbaugh
Robert A Stettler

15
14
13
23
19
16
15
23
23
19
16
15
14

23
19
16

23
23
19
23
19
16
15
14
23
19
16
15
14
13
23
19
16
23
19
16
15
23
19
16
15
14
23
19
16
23
19
23
19
16



Super Senior A +50 YAM 7a Robert Morris 15

Super Senior A +50 YAM 13v  Mike Fowler 14
Super Senior A +50 YAM 14 Thomas Knight 13
Super Senior B +50 HON 244e David Crivello 23
Super Senior C +50 YAM 208p Douglas Davis 23
Super Senior C +50 HON 225d Mike Pitschner 19
Super Senior C +50 CAM 156t Ken Kutaka 16
Open Am (14-29 yrs old B&C) HON 34v  Darrel Beardsley 23
Open Am (14-29 yrs old B&C) HON 93g Beau Thompson 19
Open Am (14-29 yrs old B&C) HON 12 Cale Bowerman 16
Open Am (14-29 yrs old B&C) HON 108 Jamie Knox 0
OpenC HON 108 Jamie Knox 23
OpenC HON 107a Scott Anderson 19
Open C HON 200q Caleb Clinton 16
Open C HON 197k Paul Barker 15
Open C SUZ 60le Hunter Graham 14
Open C HON 225d Mike Pitschner 13
Open C HON 250a Alexandra A Fabbiani 12
OpenC HON 337s Anthony Torres 11
Open C SUZ 52c Cody Van Dyke 10
Open B SUzZ 20s Sam Cullom 23
Open B HON 137s Brent W Tiernan 19
Open B HON 112a Dominic Fabbiani 16
Open B HON 38z Michael Rodrigues 15
Open B YAM 04 Chad Baird 14
Open B HON 93g Beau Thompson 13
Open B HON 34v  Darrel Beardsley 12
Open B HON 56g Damon Coca 11
Open B YAM 479  Eric Milina 0
Open A SemiPro HON 66y Dominic Colindres 23
Open A SemiPro HOD 1bp Tony Meiring 19
Open A SemiPro HON 38z  Stewart Barber 16
Open A SemiPro YAM 58z Jesse M Sanchez 15
Open A SemiPro HON 23z James Monaco 14
Open A SemiPro HON 17 Cole Crowley 13
Open A SemiPro SUZ 144 David Jorgensen 12
Open A SemiPro SUZ 14h Sean Jones 11
Open A SemiPro KAW gpl Kevin S Keeran 10
Open A SemiPro HON 67p Aren Clark 9
Open A SemiPro YAM 22q Jeff Spohr 8
Open A SemiPro SUZ 44e Nick Armstrong 7
Open A SemiPro HON 55 Vaughn Mccafferty 0
Vintage Pushrod (500) TRl 296x Anthony Talancon 23
Vintage Pushrod (500) TRI 79 Ken M Heuser 19
Master A +60 YAM 14 Thomas Knight 23
Master A +60 YAM 9l Victor W Mcbee 19
Master A +60 YAM 96w Bud Riddle 16
Master B +60 YAM 20e Edward Cullom 23
Master C +60 HON 240k John Laster 23
Master C +60 HON 292e Micheal Rankin 19
Class#1 DTX PW JR 4-6 YAM 131le Eli Souza 23

Class#2 DTX PW SR 7-8 KTM x Jaden Cox 0



Class#3 DTX PW 4-8

Class#3 DTX PW 4-8

Class#4DTX PW Hon/Yam
Class#4DTX PW Hon/Yam
Class#4DTX PW Hon/Yam
Class#4DTX PW Hon/Yam
Class#4DTX PW Hon/Yam
Class#4DTX PW Hon/Yam
Class#4DTX PW Hon/Yam
Class#4DTX PW Hon/Yam

YAM
YAM
YAM
YAM
YAM
HON
YAM
HON
HON
HON

792
131e
bp1
131le
555e
267e
617v
801
77
999

Olivia Yarrow

Eli Souza

Chad Spurgeon

Eli Souza

Kenneth Holland Jr
Elijah Jungeblut
Andrew Griswold
Christian Knox
Austin Castaneda
Jack Bezley

23
19
23
19
16
15
14
13
12
11



